
Appendix B
Schedules

Schedule A
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)

Council 
Tax Base

Special 
Expenses

Special 
Expenses 

Charge

Basic 
Amount of 

Council Tax 
excluding 

Special 
Expenses

Basic 
Amount of 

Council Tax 
including 
Special 

Expenses

£ £ £ £
Area:
Billing 2,402 165,005 68.69 195.56 264.25
Collingtree 509 30,140 59.26 195.56 254.82
Duston 5,260 423,894 80.58 195.56 276.14
Great Houghton 279 21,840 78.16 195.56 273.72
Hardingstone 758 38,401 50.67 195.56 246.23
Upton 2,007 23,000 11.46 195.56 207.02
Wootton 6,215 364,709 58.69 195.56 254.25
Hunsbury Meadows 475 13,820 29.08 195.56 224.64
West Hunsbury 1,586 52,255 32.95 195.56 228.51
Unparished Area 41,160 662,432 16.09 195.56 211.65

60,651 1,795,496

Schedule B Basic Amount of Council Tax for each Council Tax band

Valuation Bands A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Area:
Billing 176.17 205.53 234.89 264.25 322.97 381.69 440.42 528.50
Collingtree 169.88 198.19 226.51 254.82 311.45 368.07 424.70 509.64
Duston 184.09 214.78 245.46 276.14 337.50 398.87 460.23 552.28
Great Houghton 182.48 212.89 243.31 273.72 334.55 395.37 456.20 547.44
Hardingstone 164.15 191.51 218.87 246.23 300.95 355.67 410.38 492.46
Upton 138.01 161.02 184.02 207.02 253.02 299.03 345.03 414.04
Wootton 169.50 197.75 226.00 254.25 310.75 367.25 423.75 508.50
Hunsbury Meadows 149.76 174.72 199.68 224.64 274.56 324.48 374.40 449.28
West Hunsbury 152.34 177.73 203.12 228.51 279.29 330.07 380.85 457.02
Unparished Area 141.10 164.62 188.13 211.65 258.68 305.72 352.75 423.30

Schedule C Major Precepting Authorities Council Tax for each Council Tax band

Valuation Bands A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Northamptonshire County Council 699.05 815.55 932.06 1,048.57 1,281.59 1,514.60 1,747.62 2,097.14

Northamptonshire Police and Crime 
Commissioner 131.36 153.25 175.15 197.04 240.83 284.61 328.40 394.08

Schedule D Aggregate Council Tax for each Council Tax band

Valuation Bands A B C D E F G H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Area:
Billing 1,006.58 1,174.33 1,342.10 1,509.86 1,845.39 2,180.90 2,516.44 3,019.72
Collingtree 1,000.29 1,166.99 1,333.72 1,500.43 1,833.87 2,167.28 2,500.72 3,000.86
Duston 1,014.50 1,183.58 1,352.67 1,521.75 1,859.92 2,198.08 2,536.25 3,043.50
Great Houghton 1,012.89 1,181.69 1,350.52 1,519.33 1,856.97 2,194.58 2,532.22 3,038.66
Hardingstone 994.56 1,160.31 1,326.08 1,491.84 1,823.37 2,154.88 2,486.40 2,983.68
Upton 968.42 1,129.82 1,291.23 1,452.63 1,775.44 2,098.24 2,421.05 2,905.26
Wootton 999.91 1,166.55 1,333.21 1,499.86 1,833.17 2,166.46 2,499.77 2,999.72
Hunsbury Meadows 980.17 1,143.52 1,306.89 1,470.25 1,796.98 2,123.69 2,450.42 2,940.50
West Hunsbury 982.75 1,146.53 1,310.33 1,474.12 1,801.71 2,129.28 2,456.87 2,948.24
Unparished Area 971.51 1,133.42 1,295.34 1,457.26 1,781.10 2,104.93 2,428.77 2,914.52


